Open ITT

Place
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Bib

792
794
782
787
785
795
793
780
786

Time

27:04.42
27:32.20
27:45.41
27:52.17
29:33.28
32:35.31
33:24.12
34:26.35
36:43.30

Back

0:00:00
0:00:28
0:00:41
0:00:48
0:02:29
0:05:31
0:06:20
0:07:22
0:09:39

11 miles

First Name
David
Matt
Bruce
Michael
Richard
John
Edward
Armand
Malika

Last Name
Scott
Seaton
Bell
Hopwood
Crate Jr.
Deluca
Scoville
Arekian
Drexel

9 starters

Team

Twin Lights Group

Rapha/CRCA

Burris Logistics/Fit Werx/Music Emporium
1K2GO-Onion River Sports

Upper Valley Velo/ Drummond Custom Cycles

Hammer Nutrition / Rudy Project

City
Oldwick
New York
Stowe
Jericho
Enfield
New York
Sandy Hook
Averill Park
Delanson

State
NJ
NY
VT
VT
NH
NY
CT
NY
NY

Male
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Female



	web stage 2

